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Roll No

August August August August August AugustMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5 5Semester

12051501 12051502 12057502 12057503 12057504 12057505Paper

26 8
26 8
26 28 26
26 4 28 6
26 28 6
26 4 28 6
26 28 6 8
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Max Max Max Max Max Max
2 1
3 0
22 25 24
16 1 22 4
17 25 5
18 4 27 6
8 15 3 0
22 4 27 26
20 28 6
21 28 5
22 24 24
17 25 5
9 3 3 21
8 1 18 4
3 2 16 15
13 2 25 6
1 3
6 5
12 21 4
10 18 4
8 5
2 0
15 16 4
13 19 4
20 1 23 24
5 12 2
0 0
17 24 4
0 0
0 2 26 5
15 3 18 22
14 2 15 4
10 3 24 6
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Sr.No.
-599
-597
-593
-592
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-589
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-585
-584
-583
-582
-581
-580
-579
-578
-577
-575
-574
-573
-570
-568
-567
-566
-565
-562
-561
-558
-557
-554
-553
-552

Class Roll No

ABHISHEK VERMA
SAURAV SHARMA
LAKSHMI TOMAR
SAROJ MAURYA
NEHA SHARMA
VISHAL TIWARI
RADHIKA BHATNAGAR
AJAY
POONAM TIWARI
JYOTI
POOJA RATHORE
DEEPTI DHYANI
PRATIKSHA MISHRA
MAMTA SINGH
SHIVANI NEGI
JAGRITI PANDEY
PRIYANKA GUPTA
ANKUR SEN CHOUDHARY
DEEPIKA
REEMA
DEEPAK GARG
ASHWANI KUMAR
RENU TRIPATHI
ARCHANA
RAVINDER KUMAR
LOKESH RAI
KULDEEP
PREETI
MD. NASEEM
ADITYA YADAV
MAMTA KUMARI
SANDHYA KASHYAP
RASHMI KUMARI JHA

Name 
9%
9%
89%
67%
78%
86%
38%
94%
90%
90%
88%
78%
52%
48%
40%
72%
12%
20%
62%
53%
24%
6%
58%
60%
81%
32%
0%
75%
0%
52%
69%
55%
67%

Total of
Max

Total of
Obt

Percent
 %
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Roll No

August August August August August AugustMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5 5Semester

12051501 12051502 12057502 12057503 12057504 12057505Paper

26 28
26 4 6
26 28 6
26 36
26 4 28
26 28 6
26 4 36
26
26 4 28
26 4 28 26
26 4 28 6
26 36
26 28 6
26 36
26
26
26
26 28
26 4 28
26
26
26 28

Max Max Max Max Max Max
6 2
8 2 5
12 22 4
2 21
7 4 16
21 24 5
10 1 16
0
10 1 9
25 3 22 26
16 2 24 4
4 17
17 22 5
16 21
1
0
0
8 18
8 1 10
0
0
0 2

Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt
54
36
60
62
58
60
66
26
58
84
64
62
60
62
26
26
26
54
58
26
26
54

1430 72 784 144 186 490

8
15
38
23
27
50
27
0
20
76
46
21
44
37
1
0
0
26
19
0
0
2

540 38 619 107 166 182
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Sr.No.
-551
-550
-547
-546
-544
-543
-542
-541
-540
-539
-538
-537
-536
-535
-533
-532
-531
-530
-529
-528
-527
-526

Class Roll No

SANJAY KUMAR VAID
GAURAV DIWAKAR
KIRAN KUMARI
VIKAS KUMAR RAI
KAVITA
BABITA
ANKIT
AISHWARYA
SOURAV KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
NEHA
VINOD KUMAR
PRIYANKA
JYOTI
GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH
LALIT MOHAN YADAV
AMAN
MOHAMMED AAMIR
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
BUNTY
SARFARAJ KHAN
SADIQUE QURESHI

Name 
15%
42%
63%
37%
47%
83%
41%
0%
34%
90%
72%
34%
73%
60%
4%
0%
0%
48%
33%
0%
0%
4%

Total of
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Total of
Obt

Percent
 %


